
2023-2024 PRESIDENT’S STAFF MEETINGS 

Note: Meetings will be held 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. in A-113. 

3rd Monday of the month or Tuesday if there is a Monday holiday.  

Schedule is subject to change. 

 

Monday, July 17, 2023 

Monday, August 21, 2023 

Monday, September 18, 2023 

Monday, October 16, 2023 

Monday, November 20, 2023 

No meeting in December 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

Monday, February 19, 2024 

Monday, March 18, 2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024  

Monday, May 20, 2024 

Monday, June 17, 2024 

 


